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INARI

Thursday, July 27", 2023 - Inari HQ

3:00pm

3:10pm

3:30pm

3:50pm

4:20pm

5:20pm

6:30pm

6:40pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

Description Session Lead
Welcome & Opening Comments Issam Moussa, MD
Inari State of the Union Tom Tu, MD

Evidence Based Practice
e Patient Selection Amir Kaki, MD
e Risk Stratification
VTE Evidence: Where we are and where we're
going
e Review of Major VTE Trials
e Future Trials in the VTE space
e PEERLESS, DEFIANCE, FLAME, CLOUT,

Raj Khalsa, MD

FLASH
Interactive Breakout Session (rotation)
e Mentice - PE Marketing
e Flow Model - PE R&D

e Flow Model - DVT
Case Reviews: PE & DVT
e The FlowTriever Toolkit for Pulmonary
Embolism case review
e Hemodynamics and the decision

. . Raj Khalsa, MD
process for intervention in an

intermediate risk PE case requiring Amir Kaki, MD
ECMO
e |VC Thrombectomy case
e PE & Scanning for concomitant DVT
Closing Remarks Tom Tu, MD
Paul Koehn,
Inari HQ Tour Sr. VP Manufacturing
& Operations

Dinner & Product Fair
e Demonstration and Hands on Marketing
experience with the full product toolkit  R&D
and newly launched products

Depart
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