

Date & Time:

Thursday, July 27^h, 2023 3:00 – 8:00pm

Event Location:

Inari Global Headquarters 6001 Oak Canyon Irvine, CA 92618

Program Led by Faculty Physicians



Thursday, July 27th, 2023 - Inari HQ

Time	Description	Session Lead
3:00pm	Welcome & Opening Comments	Issam Moussa, MD
3:10pm	Inari State of the Union	Tom Tu, MD
3:30pm	Evidence Based PracticePatient SelectionRisk Stratification	Amir Kaki, MD
3:50pm	VTE Evidence: Where we are and where we're going Review of Major VTE Trials Future Trials in the VTE space PEERLESS, DEFIANCE, FLAME, CLOUT, FLASH	Raj Khalsa, MD
4:20pm	Interactive Breakout Session (rotation) • Mentice – PE • Flow Model – PE • Flow Model - DVT	Marketing R&D
5:20pm	 Case Reviews: PE & DVT The FlowTriever Toolkit for Pulmonary Embolism case review Hemodynamics and the decision process for intervention in an intermediate risk PE case requiring ECMO IVC Thrombectomy case PE & Scanning for concomitant DVT 	Raj Khalsa, MD Amir Kaki, MD
6:30pm	Closing Remarks	Tom Tu, MD
6:40pm	Inari HQ Tour	Paul Koehn, Sr. VP Manufacturing & Operations
7:00pm	 Dinner & Product Fair Demonstration and Hands on experience with the full product toolkit and newly launched products 	Marketing R&D
8:00pm	Depart	

